
MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: ***CALCULATOR - 6TH-8TH
Qty Description
1 Calculator - TI-30XA SKU# 488

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: ***EARBUDS - 4TH
Qty Description
1 Earbuds - HamiltonBuhl - Tangle Free Cord - Asst Colors SKU# 593

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: ***HEADPHONES - 1ST
Qty Description
1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl Kids - HA2 - Asst. Colors SKU# 467

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: ***PRE-SCHOOL - PRE-K
Qty Description
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Assorted - Chisel - 12 Ct SKU# 1842
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Blue SKU# 563
2 Glue - Elmers - Glue All - 4 oz SKU# 554
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz SKU# 709
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
3 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 311
1 Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable SKU# 362
2 Paper - Construction - 12x18 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 918
2 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 744
4 Paper Towel - White Cloud - Choose a Size - 90 Ct SKU# 1049
3 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Baby - Pkg - Unscented - Huggies - 56 Ct SKU# 1208
3 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: *KINDERGARTEN
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 08 Ct SKU# 244
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Fine SKU# 934
2 Folder - Laminated Pocket - Assorted SKU# 917
4 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz SKU# 709
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Plain - White - 100 Ct SKU# 304
2 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 311
1 Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable SKU# 362
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: 1ST
Qty Description
1 Binder - Hvy Duty - View - 1 In - White - One Touch EZD Ring - Avery SKU# 1231
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
4 Composition Book - Primary - All Lines - Pacon SKU# 1389
3 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel SKU# 920
2 Eraser - Pentel - Hi Polymer White - Large SKU# 806
1 Flash Cards - 3 Corner Addition & Subtraction - Triangle Shape SKU# 2297
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Blue SKU# 468
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Orange SKU# 998
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Yellow SKU# 997
5 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 312
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Five Star - 3 Ring - 3 Zipper Pockets - Asst Color SKU# 1140
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: 2ND
Qty Description
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - Green - Avery SKU# 1917
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
1 Composition Book - Wide - 150 Ct - Hard Marble SKU# 1235
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Board - 9 x 12 - Blank Side & Primary Lined Side SKU# 1028
1 Dry Eraser - Expo SKU# 1164
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3830
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Paper Towel - White Cloud - Choose a Size - 90 Ct SKU# 1049
1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pens - BIC - Gelocity Original - Red - Qty: 1 SKU# 2635
1 School Box - 11.5 in x 7.6 in x 2.75 in - Plastic - Art SKU# 1475
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 7 Inch - Pointed SKU# 389
1 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: 3RD
Qty Description
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - Black - Avery SKU# 430
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Crayola Model Magic - White - 4 oz SKU# 1275
5 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine SKU# 922
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - 6 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Orange, Purple SKU# 3837
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Black SKU# 1396
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - White SKU# 1395
4 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 01 Pk SKU# 938
2 Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery SKU# 575
1 Index Card Box - 3 x 5 - Plastic SKU# 302
3 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thick SKU# 835
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Vinyl Bank Bag SKU# 1214
1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 364
1 Pencil Sharpener - Staedtler - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 2051
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red SKU# 1111
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Tape - Scotch - Roll/Dispenser - 1/2 x 450 SKU# 349
1 Wipes - Baby - Pkg - Unscented - Seventh Generation - 64 Ct SKU# 2067
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: 4TH
Qty Description
1 Book Covers - Jumbo - Black - 8.5 x 11.25 x 2 Inch SKU# 541
1 Book Covers - Jumbo - Green - 8.5 x 11.25 x 2 Inch SKU# 238
1 Book Covers - Jumbo - Purple - 8.5 x 11.25 x 2 Inch SKU# 1386
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Blue - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 766
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 727
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 767
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
6 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel SKU# 920
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - 6 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Orange, Purple SKU# 3837
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Black SKU# 1396
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - White SKU# 1395
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz SKU# 1203
2 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Index Card Box - 3 x 5 - Plastic SKU# 302
3 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Notebook - 3 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Black - 120 Ct SKU# 2171
1 Notebook - 3 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 120 Ct - Mead SKU# 683
1 Notebook - 3 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Green - 120 Ct - Mead SKU# 1141
1 Notebook - 3 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Purple - 120 Ct SKU# 2170
1 Notebook - 3 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 120 Ct - Mead SKU# 1093
1 Notebook - 3 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Yellow - 120 Ct SKU# 1519
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - White - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 2577
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
1 Paper Towel - White Cloud - Choose a Size - 90 Ct SKU# 1049
4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red SKU# 1111
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
1 School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors SKU# 363
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 100 Pk SKU# 1920
3 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: 5TH
Qty Description
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1.5 Inch - Blue - Avery SKU# 1408
1 Composition Book - College Ruled - Hard Marble SKU# 754
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 727
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 767
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Yellow - 100 Ct SKU# 2064
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3830
1 Index Card Box - 3 x 5 - Plastic SKU# 302
3 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Paper - Filler - College - 150 Ct SKU# 726
1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red SKU# 1111
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 4-50 Pk SKU# 1407

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: 6TH
Qty Description
1 Accordion Folder - 6 Pocket - Mead Five Star - Poly - Asst Color SKU# 392
1 Binder - Hvy Duty - View - 2 In - Red - One Touch EZD Ring - Avery SKU# 1957
1 Calculator - TI-30XA SKU# 488
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
1 Composition Book - College Ruled - Blue SKU# 3371
2 Composition Book - College Ruled - Green SKU# 3370
1 Composition Book - College Ruled - Hard Marble SKU# 754
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Purple - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 768
2 Divider - Avery - 5 Tab - Multicolor - Big Tab Write On SKU# 655
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Assorted - Fine - 8 Ct SKU# 2512
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Blue SKU# 468
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Green SKU# 531
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Orange SKU# 998
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Purple SKU# 729
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Purple - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1620
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - White - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 2577
1 Notebook - Five Star - 3 Sub - CR - Black - 8.5 x 11 SKU# 1695
1 Notebook - Five Star - 3 Sub - CR - Blue - 8.5 x 11 SKU# 2272
1 Paper - Filler - College - 150 Ct SKU# 726
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Blue SKU# 1113
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red SKU# 1111
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Jaipur - 5-100 Pk SKU# 2255
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - Flag - .47 x 1.7 - Asst Brights - 5 Colors - 100 Ct SKU# 1761

Notes:
null

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: 7TH
Qty Description
1 Accordion Folder - 6 Pocket - Mead Five Star - Poly - Asst Color SKU# 392
1 Binder - Hvy Duty - View - 2 In - Red - One Touch EZD Ring - Avery SKU# 1957
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
2 Composition Book - College Ruled - Green SKU# 3370
1 Composition Book - College Ruled - Hard Marble SKU# 754
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Purple - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 768
2 Divider - Avery - 5 Tab - Multicolor - Big Tab Write On SKU# 655
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Assorted - Fine - 8 Ct SKU# 2512
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Blue SKU# 468
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Green SKU# 531
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Orange SKU# 998
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Purple SKU# 729
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Purple - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1620
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - White - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 2577
1 Notebook - Five Star - 3 Sub - CR - Black - 8.5 x 11 SKU# 1695
1 Notebook - Five Star - 3 Sub - CR - Blue - 8.5 x 11 SKU# 2272
1 Paper - Filler - College - 150 Ct SKU# 726
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Blue SKU# 1113
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red SKU# 1111
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Jaipur - 5-100 Pk SKU# 2255
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - Flag - .47 x 1.7 - Asst Brights - 5 Colors - 100 Ct SKU# 1761

Notes:
NEW STUDENTS Only (Required)- Calculator SKU #488
Optional for current students who need a new one
NEW STUDENTS only (required) - Blue composition book, college ruled, 100 sheets SKU 3371

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: 8TH
Qty Description
1 Accordion Folder - 6 Pocket - Mead Five Star - Poly - Asst Color SKU# 392
1 Binder - Hvy Duty - View - 2 In - Red - One Touch EZD Ring - Avery SKU# 1957
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
2 Composition Book - College Ruled - Green SKU# 3370
1 Composition Book - College Ruled - Hard Marble SKU# 754
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Purple - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 768
2 Divider - Avery - 5 Tab - Multicolor - Big Tab Write On SKU# 655
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Assorted - Fine - 8 Ct SKU# 2512
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Blue SKU# 468
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Green SKU# 531
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Orange SKU# 998
1 Folder - Plastic & Pocket 3 Hole - Purple SKU# 729
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - Purple - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 1620
1 Notebook - Five Star - 1 Sub - CR - White - 11 x 8.5 - 100 Ct SKU# 2577
1 Notebook - Five Star - 3 Sub - CR - Black - 8.5 x 11 SKU# 1695
1 Notebook - Five Star - 3 Sub - CR - Blue - 8.5 x 11 SKU# 2272
1 Paper - Filler - College - 150 Ct SKU# 726
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Blue SKU# 1113
1 Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red SKU# 1111
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Jaipur - 5-100 Pk SKU# 2255
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - Flag - .47 x 1.7 - Asst Brights - 5 Colors - 100 Ct SKU# 1761
1 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Notes:
NEW STUDENTS Only (Required)- Calculator SKU #488
Optional for current students who need a new one
NEW STUDENTS only (required) - Blue composition book, college ruled, 100 sheets SKU 3371

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: NEW STUDENT ONLY (REQUIRED) - COMPOSITION BOOK - COLLEGE RULED - BLUE
Qty Description
1 Composition Book - College Ruled - Blue SKU# 3371

Date Printed: 07-08-24



MERCYMOUNT COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL
35 WRENTHAM ROAD
CUMBERLAND RI, 02864

School Year: 2024
Grade: NEW STUDENT ONLY (REQUIRED) - NOTEBOOK - COLLEGE RULED - PURPLE
Qty Description
1 Notebook - Five Star - 3 Sub - CR - Purple - 8.5 x 11 SKU# 2273

Date Printed: 07-08-24


